Features & Benefits
Eliminate setup errors with
automatic WiMedia modulation
analysis configuration. Analyze
hundreds of packet, TFC and
data rate combinations without
adjusting the user interface
Make quick work of WiMedia

For other areas contact Tektronix, Inc. at: 1 (503) 627-7111
Updated 12 November 2007
Ordering Information
Tektronix Ultra-Wideband Option UWB
Option UWB is available for all TDS real-time oscilloscopes with 7 GHz or greater single-shot bandwidth and
all DPO/DSA real time oscilloscopes 2.5 GHz or greater bandwidth.
Order Option Description
DPO7254 UWB Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis
DPO7354 UWB
DPO70404 UWB
DSA70404 UWB
DPO70604 UWB
DSA70604 UWB
DPO70804 UWB
DSA70804 UWB
DPO71254 UWB
DSA71254 UWB
DPO71604 UWB
DSA71604 UWB
DPO72004 UWB
DSA72004 UWB
Upgrades
TDS7BUP UWB Upgrade TDS7704B with Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis
TDS6BUP UWB Upgrade TDS6804B, TDS6124C and TDS6154C with Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis